Listed Gas Detection for Sewage
Collection and Treatment Facilities
In Compliance with NFPA 820
WWTP is Big Business
◉ 16,000 Municipal Waste Treatment Systems In US
◉ With Exceptional Regulatory, Environmental And
Safety Requirements to Preserve Quality of Life
◉ Process Hazards Such as O2 Deficiency, Toxic Gasses

• Different Enclosure Metals & Materials
• Low Price with basic functions & features
• 3,249 Part Number Configurations (because the
28 sensors are part of the product)
Controllers
Gas Detection Sample Draw
• Class 1, Division 2 Rated for Sampling from a Class 1
Division 1 Area
• FM Listed for NFPA 820 Compliance
• Pumped or Air Aspirated Versions
• FM approved for Class 1, Division 2 Groups C & D Rated
for Sampling from a Class 1 Division 1 Area Groups C & D
– FM U.S. - FM 3600:2011, FM 3611: 2004, FM 3810:2005,
ANSI/ISA 61010-1:2004
– FM Canada - CSA C22.2 No. 0-M91, CSA C22.2 No. 142-M1987,
CSA C22.2 No. 213-M1987, CSA C22.2 No.
1010.1 ANSI/UL 61010-1
Example Sample Draw Application
Factory Commissioning & Service
Ensure safety through expert start-up, repair, calibration, and maintenance.
 Start-up and Commissioning
– On site start-up of equipment, functional testing,
initial calibration, and training of local personnel
 Contract calibration-maintenance
– Routine calibration and maintenance services by
expert technicians
 Sensor Calibration Exchange Program
– Scheduled delivery of factory calibrated sensors
– Customer’s second set of sensors stored at factory
until next calibration interval
– Sensors tested in Sensidyne’s Factory Mutual (FM)
approved lab
– Sensors ship with calibration certificate
Discussion?